
Solid Waste and Recycling Committee 

Date | time August 24, 2022 | 7:00 PM | Meeting called by Stacy Dion 

Board members 

Stacy Dion, Chair | Phil Coombs, DPW | Mark Goddard, Member | Dustin Hewett, Member | Glen 

Milhomme, Member | Elsa Voelcker, Member | Chuck Margosian, Alternative 

Time Item Owner 

7:00 Welcome Stacy Dion 

7:00 

7:05 

7:15 

Approval of Last Meeting’s Minutes 

Waste Management – Tote Delivery 

Waste Management – Trash Audit 

Stacy Dion 

Phil 

Stacy 

7:25 

7:35 

7:45 

7:50 

7:55 

Waste Management – Recycle Truck Ride Along 

Future Plans – Solid Waste and Recycling 

Public Comments 

Newsletter 2 – Recycling Tips 

Other Business 

Mark 

Phil/All 

Public 

All 

All 

8:00 Adjournment Stacy Dion 

 


	Board members

