

Solid Waste and Recycling Committee

Date | time August 24, 2022 | 7:00 PM | Meeting called by Stacy Dion

Board members

Stacy Dion, Chair | Phil Coombs, DPW | Mark Goddard, Member | Dustin Hewett, Member | Glen Milhomme, Member | Elsa Voelcker, Member | Chuck Margosian, Alternative

Time	Item	Owner
7:00	Welcome	Stacy Dion
7:00	Approval of Last Meeting's Minutes	Stacy Dion
7:05	Waste Management – Tote Delivery	Phil
7:15	Waste Management – Trash Audit	Stacy
7:25	Waste Management – Recycle Truck Ride Along	Mark
7:35	Future Plans – Solid Waste and Recycling	Phil/All
7:45	Public Comments	Public
7:50	Newsletter 2 – Recycling Tips	All
7:55	Other Business	All
8:00	Adjournment	Stacy Dion